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S.No.

Name of KVK

Office

Fax

Residence

Mobile

E mail id

Dr S. K.Swain Programme Coordinator Krishi
Vigyan Kendra Angul, 259, Vikash Nagar PO.
P.T.C.

Distt. Angul — 759123

09437130933

angulkvk@yahoo.com

Dr. P. Panigrahi

Programme Coordinator Krishi Vigyan
Kendra

Balasore, At/Po: Devog-

Dist. Balasore — 756023

06781-253303

06781-253303

09437224523
09937632326

balasorekvk@yahoo.com

Dr. K. C. Barik Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra At: Gambharipali P.O.:
Larambha

Dist.: Bargarh -768102

06682-235238

09861387557

baragarhkvk@yahoo.com

Dr. B. K Mahapatra Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra Bhadrak

AT/PO-Ranital Dist.: Bhadrak — 756111

06784265952

06784265952

09437225883

bhadrakkvk@yahoo.com

Dr. M.R. Mishra Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra At/P.O.-Butupali
Dist.-Boudh — 762014

06841-222874,

09437101826

boudhkvk@yahoo.com

Dr. Shiv Mondal
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra

0671
2367757
2367768

0671
2367663

09437542295




Santhpur
At/PO.-Ucchapada
Via: Kota sahi

Dist: Cuttack — 754022

2367760
2367759

Dr. J..N.Das

Programme Coordinator Krishi Vigyan
Kendra

Distt. Deogarh -768119

0674-2397780

09437446314

deogarhkvk@yahoo.com

Dr.M.R. Satapathy Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra Dhenkanal, RRTTS
Campus P.0. Mahisapat Dist. Dhenkanal —
759001

06762-226810

06762-226810

09437291380

dhenkanalkvk@yahoo.com

Dr. H.K. Patra Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra At/Po-R. Udayagiri
Dist. Gajapati — 761016

06817 - 240362

240362

09437163376

gajapatikvk@yahoo.co.in,
kvkgajapati@gmail.co.in

Dr. Ganga dhar Naik Programme
Coordinator Krishi Vigyan Kendra At:
Benakunda

P.O. Dihapadhala Via-Bhanjanagar Dist.
Ganjam —761126

06821-241152

06821-241152

09437529351
09437380691

ganjamkvk@yahoo.com
ganjamkvk@yahoo.co.in

Sh.S.P. Sangramsingh Programme
Coordinator Krishi Vigyan Kendra
At.-Nimakana

PO — Manijanga Via-Tirtol

Dist. Jagatsinghpur -754160

No Number

No Number

09937162016

kvkjagatsinghpur@yahoo.com
kvkjagatsinghpur@gmail.com

10

Dr.A.P Kanungo Mahaptra

06725-220005

06725

09861354477

jajpurkvk@yahoo.co.in




Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra
At/PO: Barchana

Dist. Jajpur — 754081

220005

09937566613

11

Dr.Prakash Pradhan Programme
Coordinator Krishi Vigyan Kendra OSAP line

In front of Viikas Medical Hall
Distt. Jharsuguda

09937626920

pckvksng@yahoo.com
jharsugudakvk@yahoo.co.in

12

Dr. Ravi Patnayak Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra Kalahandi

At/PO: Bhawanipatna Dist. Kalahandi—
766001

06670-231247

06670-231247

kalahandikvk@yahoo.co.in

13

Dr. B.K. Sahu
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra G-udayagiri

Distt. Kandhamal — 762100

06847-260707

06847-260707

09437063119

kandhamalkvk@yahoo.co.in

14

Dr. B. K Das Programme Coordinator Krishi
Vigyan Kendra At.-Jajanga PO -Kapaleswar
Distt. Kendrapara— 754211

06727-274962

09437100431
09437442714

kendraparakvk@yahoo.co.in

15

Dr.Sudha Chandra Sahu Programme
Coordinator Krishi Vigyan Kendra Distt.
Keonjhar — 758002

06766-255385

06766-255385

09937660144
09437005827
09437445184

keonjharkvk@yahoo.co.in

16

Dr.Balram Behera
Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra

0674-2465060

0674-2433268

09437205743

kvkkhurda@yahoomail.co.in




CIFA, Kausalyaganga Bhubaneswar
Dist-Khurda — 751002

17

Dr.N.C. Behura Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra Koraput P.O. Box No.
10 Sunabeda Distt. Koraput — 763002

06853-212390

06853220226

06853212325

09438222550
09437720938

koraputkvk@yahoo.co.in

18

Dr.R.K. Tripathi Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra RRTTS Campus PO
Malkangiri Distt. Jeypora — 764001

06861230056

09438147772

Kvkmalkangiri.hahoo.co.in
malkangirikvk@yahoo.co.in

19

Dr. Sangram Keshri Swain Programme
Coordinator Krishi Vigyan Kendra
At/PO.-Shamakhunta Distt. Mayurbhanj —
757049

09437206151

kvkmayurbhanj@rediffmail
mayurbhanjkvk@yahoo.co.in

20

Sh. N.C. Behura Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra Nabarangpur, OUAT
P.O: Badakumari Umerkote Nabarangpur —
764073

06866-270530

06866-270530

09438222550
09437720938

nabarangapurkvk@yahoo.co.in

21

Sh. P.K.Mishra Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra At-Panipoila P.O. -
Balugaon Dist.-Nayagarh — 752070

0674-2335210
06742904125

0675325408

09437406114

nayagarhkvk@yahoo.co.in

22

Dr.P.R. Mishra

06678-223103

09937661500

nuaparakvk@yahoo.co.in




Programme Coordinator Krishi Vigyan
Kendra At/PO Nuapada Dist: Nuapada —
766105

23

Sh. K. S. V. Prasad Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra Rayagada O.U.A.T.
Agriculture Farm At/PO: Gunupur Distt.
Rayagada -765022

06857-250255

06857-250255

09437783421

rayagadakvk@yahoo.co.in

24

Dr. P. Tripathi Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra RRTTS Campus
Chipilima Sambalpur — 768025

0663-260507

09938423862

samablpurkvk@yahoo.co.in

25

Dr.Sushanta kumar Pattanayak Programme
Coordinator Krishi Vigyan Kendra RRTTS
Campus Chipilima Distt. Sambalpur —
768025

0663-6450127

09437446459

samablpurkvk@yahoo.co.in

26

Sh.S.C. Mahapatra Programme Coordinator
Krishi Vigyan Kendra At.-Agricultural Farm
PO Bolangir Road Dist.-Sonepur — 767017

No. Number

09437464682

sonepurkvk@yahoo.co.in

27

Dr.Chintamani Panda Programme
Coordinator Krishi Vigyan Kendra
At/PO-Kirei Dist.-Sundergarh — 770073

06622211793

09437185175

sundargarhkvk@yahoo.co.in




